LOCAL CURRENCY PORTION UNIT QTY. Unit Price in Taka Total Price in

Taka
1. Offer for BBT Installation Charge. Job 1 210,000 210,000

2. Offer for BBT Hanging Support. Job 1 365,000 365,000

3. Offer for BBT Connecting Cu Bar Job 1 730,000 730,000
Total Amount 1,305,000

In Word: Thirteen Lac Five Thousand Taka Only.

Ajax Sweater Limited – Member of Floreal Group

Terms and  Conditions :

Payment Mode : 100% Payment by online (CROSS WORLD POWER LTD) for the local part along with work order (CW
have to submit an invoice for the local part  after delivery and job completion) and for the foreign part through LC at sight.